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GIMNASTICHA ZVEZA
SLOVENUE

Svetovni pokal v ritmicéni gimnastiki 12.-13

 RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

WORLD CUP MARIBOR

Results
ALL-AROUND SENIORS
U ROPE Q)| Hoop ” CLUBS @ RIBEON
e s NOC Score (RK) Score (RK) Score (RK) Score (Riy|  Total
Pn. Pn. Pn. Pn.
1 0018 RUS D[ 9,20018,750 1 [ 9,300 18,650 1 [ 9,400 18,800 1 [ 9,500 18,775 1 74,975
KANAEVA EVGENIYA A| 9,400 0,000 9,300 0,000 9,400 0,000 9,350 0,050
E| 9,350 9,350 9,400 9,400
2 0012 RUS D| 9,400 18,700 2 | 9,450 18,600 2 | 9,300 18,350 2 | 8,900 17,525 3 73175
KAPRANOVA OLGA A| 9,400 0,000 9,250 0,000 9,300 0,050 8,650 0,100
E| 9,300 9,250 9,100 8,850
3 0013 UKR D| 38,80017,900 5 | 9,000 18,225 4 | 8,800 17,950 5 | 9,000 17,800 2 71,875
BESSONOVA ANNA A| 8900 0,050 9,250 0,050 8,800 0,000 8,900 0,000
E| 9,100 9,150 9,150 8,850
3 0015 BLR D| 9,10017,975 4 | 9,200 18,350 3 | 8,800 18,025 4 | 8450 17,200 5 71,550
ZHUKAVA INNA A| 8,650 0,000 9,000 0,000 8,750 0,000 8,350 0,050
E| 9,100 9,250 9,250 8,850
5 0014 AZE D| 9,30018,300 3 | 9,000 17,800 5 | 8000 15,050 3 3,100 16,900 7 71,050
GARAYEVA ALIYA A| 9,100 0,000 8,400 0,000 9,000 0,000 8,300 0,050
E| 9,100 9,100 9,100 8,750
6 0004 KAZ D[ 3,60017,575 6 | 8,700 17,625 © | 8,800 17,750 6 | 8,500 17,475 4 70,425
YUSSUPOVA ALIYA A| 8,950 0,050 8,850 0,050 9,000 0,000 8,550 0,050
E| 8,850 8,900 8,850 9,000
7 0006 UKR D[ 3,50017,400 7 | 8400 17,200 7 | 9,000 17,550 7 | 8,400 16,625 9 68,775
GODUNKO NATALIA A| 8700 0,000 8,600 0,000 8,600 0,050 8,250 0,000
E| 8,800 8,700 8,800 8,300
8 0011 ISR D| 8,80017,325 9 9,000 17,075 8 8,500 17,250 8 8,800 16,975 © 68,625
RISENZON IRINA A| 8650 0,050 8,350 0,100 8,700 0,050 8,150 0,050
E| 8,650 8,500 8,700 8,550
9 0033 BLR D] 820017375 8 8,300 16,325 11 7,700 17,000 9 7,650 16,850 8 67,550
CHARKASHYNA LIUBOV A| 8,650 0,000 7,550 0,000 8,600 0,000 8,250 0,000
E| 80950 8,400 8,850 8,900
10 0034 RUS D[ 8,400 16,575 12 8,750 16,575 9 8,200 16,750 11 8,100 16,475 10 66,375
PICHUZHKINA NATALIA A| 8150 0,100 7,900 0,100 8,300 0,000 7,650 0,000
E| 8400 8,350 8,500 8,600
11 0017 sLo D[ 8,00016,750 11 7,600 16,475 10 7,200 16,400 13 7,550 16,225 14 65,850
RODE MOJCA A| 8,400 0,000 8,250 0,000 8,400 0,000 8,200 0,050
E| 8,550 8,550 8,600 8,400
i2 0003 UzB D| 7,95016,450 14 | 8,300 16,150 13 | 8,500 16,975 10 | 8,250 16,250 13 65,525
TROFIMOVA ULYANA A| 8250 0,250 7,800 0,000 8,450 0,050 7,750 0,000
E| 8,300 8,100 8,550 8,250
i3 0028 AZE D[ 3,10016,225 13 | 8,200 16,200 12 | 5,300 16,500 12 | 8,250 16,450 11 65,375
GURBANOVA ANNA A| 8,350 0,050 8,000 0,050 8,300 0,050 8,050 0,000
E| 8,050 8,150 8,250 8,300
14 0025 ISR D[ 8,20016,775 10 8,000 15,275 22 7,150 16,100 14 7,300 16,300 12 64,450
RIVKIN NETA A| 8250 0,050 7,650 0,450 8,150 0,000 7,900 0,000
E| 8,600 7,900 8,450 8,450
i5 0027 UKR D[ 690015300 20 | 7,900 15,850 14 | 8,000 15900 16 | 7,700 15850 15 | 62,900
SHURHAL VALERIA A| 7,700 0,000 7,900 0,050 7,300 0,000 7,700 0,100
E| 8,000 8,000 8,250 8,250
16 0010 SLO D| 7,450153450 18 | 7,500 15,600 17 | 7,700 15,600 17 | 8,000 15,700 16 62,350
SEME TJASA A| 7,450 0,050 7,700 0,000 7,600 0,000 7,500 0,050
E| 8050 8,000 7,950 8,000
i7 0008 USA D[ 7,20015,700 15 | 7,500 15,475 18 | 7,400 15,500 20 | 7,600 15,650 17 62,325
ZETLIN JULIE A| 7,800 0,000 7,350 0,100 8,000 0,100 7,600 0,000
E| 8,100 8,150 7,900 8,050
18 0029 uzB D] 8,30015,575 16 8,500 15,825 15 7,350 15,050 25 7,700 15,300 19 61,750
RAHMATOVA DJAMILA A| 7,450 0,100 7,850 0,150 7,350 0,050 7,500 0,000
E| 7,800 7,800 7,750 7,700
19 0016 BRA D] 7,70015,325 19 7,600 15,375 20 7,700 15,575 18 7,700 15,450 18 61,725
RIBEIRO ANA PAULA A| 7,250 0,000 7,350 0,000 7,750 0,100 7,400 0,100
E| 7,850 7,900 7,950 8,000
20 0002 FIN D[ 7,050 15,200 21 7,800 15,325 21 | 7,500 15,900 15 6,950 15,150 21 61,575
SARESVIRTA MARLEENA A| 7,450 0,000 7,150 0,150 7,800 0,050 7,250 0,000
E| 7,950 8,000 8,300 8,050
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21 0005 CAN D[ 7,60015500 17 [ 7,800 15,700 16 [ 7,400 15,325 2Z [ 6500 14950 22 | 61,475
YIMING XIAO Al 7,800 0100 7,700 0,000 7,450 0,100 7,500 0,000
E| 7,900 7,950 8,000 7,950
22 0022 ESP D[ 6,000715075 23 | 7,750 15450 19 | 7,300 15,325 23 | 610074,175 26 | 60,025
GONZALES SILVIA Al 7,550 0,000 7,250 0,050 7,450 0,000 6,650 0,050
E| 7,850 8,000 7,950 7,850
33 0019 USA D[ 6,05074525 26 | 710015125 23 | 7,200 15525 19 | 6400 14,600 23 | 59.775
MARMER RACHEL Al 8,100 0,050 7,150 0,000 7,950 0,000 7,100 0,100
E| 7,500 8,000 7,950 7,950
24 0007 ESP D[ 7,20075,150 22 | 6,300 13,625 30 | 7,400 15,375 21 | 710015175 20 | 59,325
ARTIGUES NURIA A| 7,500 0,100 6,550 0,500 7,450 0,050 7,050 0,000
E| 7,900 7,700 8,000 8,100
25 0023 HUN D[ 630074700 25 | 6,250 14,550 26 | 7,500 14,700 28 | 6,700 14,575 24 | 58,525
S00S VIKTORIJA Al 7,500 0,000 7,450 0,050 6,800 0,100 7,250 0,100
E| 7,800 7,750 7,650 7,700
26 0001 CAN D] 590074950 24 | 6,000 14575 25 | 6550 15,125 24 | 5,000 13450 29 | 58,100
ADOLPH LAUREN Al 7,400 0,000 6,950 0,000 7,500 0,050 6,100 0,000
E| 8300 8,100 8,150 7,900
27 0031 BRA D[ 690074350 23 | 7,400 14,625 24 | 7,350 14,775 26 | 5300 14,350 25 | 58,100
GAUDIO NATALIA Al 7,200 0,000 6,850 0,000 7,000 0,050 6,900 0,050
E| 7,300 7,500 7,650 7,500
28 0020 CAN D] 6,50014,425 27 6,300 14,225 27 5,600 13,350 29 6,350 14,150 27 56,150
BERNIER CLARA Al 6,550 0,100 6,550 0,000 6,300 0,050 6,550 0,100
E| 8,000 7,800 7,450 7,800
29 0032 KAZ D| 6,65014,350 28 | 610013425 31 | 6,250 14,725 27 | 5000 13550 28 | 56,050
KAULDASHEVA AIDANA Al 7,450 0100 6,250 0,200 8,000 0,150 6,900 0,000
E| 7,400 7,450 7,750 7,600
30 0021 FIN D] 6,25014,275 30 | 6,700 13,925 28 | 4,700 12,750 32 | 5250 12,900 31 53,850
AHONEN SILJA Al 7,300 0,000 6,750 0,300 6,800 0,200 6,150 0,250
E| 7,500 7,500 7,200 7,450
31 0024 CAN D[ 610013550 37 | 5,600 13,675 29 | 6,000 13,000 30 | 5,050 13,000 30 | 53,225
QIANHUI MA Al 6,900 0,400 6,350 0,000 6,000 0,400 6,350 0,000
E| 7,450 7,700 7,400 7,300
32 0026 SLO D[ 520012650 32 | 5200 13,000 33 | 4550 13,000 37 | 5050 12400 32 | 51,050
JUSTIN MOJCA Al 5,700 0,000 6,300 0,000 6,650 0,000 5,550 0,000
E| 7.200 7,250 7,400 7,100
33 0030 SLO D[ 2,20071Z050 33 | 5350 13,125 32 | 41001800 33 | 4450 1,900 33 | 49,675
ARHAR PIA Al 5,900 0,250 6,400 0,100 6,400 0,100 4750 0,050
E| 7,250 7,350 7,450 7,350
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